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The Card of Golden Teriyaki from Pullman includes about 82 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $15.3. What User likes about Golden Teriyaki:

everything we tried was really good, but we especially like the house special chow mine. | have to order because
my young men are fighting about it. we just took out and it's fast! read more. Traditional meals are prepared in

the kitchen of Golden Teriyaki in Pullman with original Asian spices fine, Many visitors are particularly impressed

by the versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine. Golden Teriyaki focuses on a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and
meat in its easily digestible Japanese cuisine, The inventive fusion of different dishes with fresh and partially

daring ingredients is highly valued by the customers - a nice example of Asian Fusion.
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Golden Teriyaki Menu

10 most popular

PHO

Side dishes

STEAM RICE

Side Orders

POT STICKERS (6 PIECES)

fippetizer

HOUSE APPETIZERS

Specialli

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

House specialties

PORK FRIED RICE
Chicken dishes
LEMON CHICKEN
Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Main Course
MONGOLIAN BEEF

Daily Specials

COMBO #7

Tunch Specials

BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS

$14.0

$2.0

$9.0

$14.0

$13.0

$12.0

$18.0

$12.0

$18.0

$15.0

$18.0

Sichuan dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Héihnchen-Gerichte

BROCCOLI CHICKEN

Chinesische Tiiche

SZECHUAN CHICKEN

Chow Mein

SPECIAL CHOW MEIN

Teriuaki

HOT SPICY CHICKEN

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$14.0

$18.0

GINGER CHICKEN

Super Combos

COMBO #8

Beverages

BUBBLE TEA

Chefs Special

GENERAL CHICKEN

Breads & Rice

SPECIAL FRIED RICE

Soups and Salads

PORK NOODLE SOUP

$18.0

$15.0

$6.0

$18.0

$13.0

$11.0
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House Favoriles Teriyaksi Dishes
TERIYAKI PORK CHOPS $13.0 THE BIG ISLAND COMBO $16.0
large Plates Cantonese Dishes
CHICKEN OR PORK KATSU $13.0 BLACK BEAN CHICKEN $18.0

Popular Ttems

CREAM CHEESE WONTONS (8
PIECES)

[ ]
Dinner Plates
CHICKEN WITH CHINESE
MUSHROOMS

%itchen Entrees
CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

House Classics
ASPARAGUS CHICKEN $18.0
Thai Style

CASHEW NUTS WITH CHICKEN $18.0

$8.0

$18.0

$18.0

Tunch to Go

C1. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $15.0

Dinner Chicken

C6. CURRY CHICKEN $15.0
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $16.0

Special Dinner Combination
Plates

C4. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $15.0
Indian Menui

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $18.0
Combos Cldsicos

COMBO #4 $13.0

To Tu - Bean Curd

FRIED BEAN CURD WITH CHICKEN $18.0

Chef&+#39;s Suggestions

SESAME SEED CHICKEN $18.0
PINEAPPLE PRAWNS $16.0
Mains

SNOW PEAS WITH CHICKEN $18.0
TERIYAKI RIBS $16.0
WONTON SOUP $4.0

PORK NOODLE WITH WONTON

SOUP $12.0



Golden Teriyaki Menu A

Fried rice SPECIAL FRIED WONTONS (8
PIECES)

DEEP-FRIED PRAWNS (8 PIECES) $14.0

Poultry [
COMBO #1 $13.0

C2. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES $15.0

$8.0

BEEF FRIED RICE $13.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE $13.0

COMBO #6 $15.0
MO SHU CHICKEN $18.0

COMBO #5 $15.0
& i ’ n I i li ﬂl u 4 COMBO #3 $13.0

COMBO #2 $13.0

C11. PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE  $15.0

C9. HUNAN CHICKEN $15.0 smal c t
(u l o ’ C12. TOMATO PRAWNS $15.0
C7. LEMON CHICKEN

$15.0
FAMILY DINNER A $31.9
C5. PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLES  $15.0
FAMILY DINNER B $71.8
C3. BEEF WITH VEGETABLES $15.0
s C10. BLACK BEAN CHICKEN $15.0
EGG FLOWER SOUP $4.0 a"'d(al
SEAFOOD SOUP $5.0
C8. SZECHUAN $15.0
HOT SOUR SOUP $5.0 CHICKEN ]

KUNG PAO CHICKEN $18.0

w SWEET SOUR $18.0

FRIED BEAN CURD WITH BEEF $18.0 CHICKEN
BEEF WITH MUSHROOMS OYSTER MA PO BEAN CURD WITH $18.0
$18.0 CHICKEN
SAUCE
HUNAN BEEE $18.0 HUNAN CHICKEN $18.0
TRING BEAN CHICKEN 18.

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $18.0 S G cHic $18.0

ALMOND CHICKEN $18.0
()

fippetizers

EGG ROLLS (3 PIECES) $8.0

TERIYAKI BEEF $13.0

BARBECUED PORK (12 PIECES) $9.0
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BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $18.0
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Golden Teriyaksi

1255 N Grand Ave,WA 99163-
3426, United States, Pullman
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:10
Wednesday 11:00-22:10
Thursday 11:00-22:10
Friday 11:00-22:10
Saturday 11:00-22:10
Sunday 11:00-22:10
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