



https://menulist.menu 1255 N Grand Ave,WA 99163-3426, United States, Pullman +15093321018







<u>The Card</u> of Golden Teriyaki from Pullman includes about **82** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Golden Teriyaki:

everything we tried was really good, but we especially like the house special chow mine. I have to order because my young men are fighting about it. we just took out and it's fast! <a href="read-more">read-more</a>. Traditional meals are prepared in the kitchen of Golden Teriyaki in <a href="Pullman">Pullman</a> with original Asian spices fine, Many visitors are particularly impressed by the <a href="Versatile">versatile</a>, <a href="tasty Chinese cuisine">tasty Chinese cuisine</a>. Golden Teriyaki focuses on a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat in its <a href="easily digestible Japanese cuisine">easily digestible Japanese cuisine</a>, The inventive fusion of different dishes with fresh and partially daring ingredients is highly valued by the customers - a nice example of Asian Fusion.

Contract of the second

	Sichuan dishes	
\$14.0	ORANGE CHICKEN	\$18.0
	Hähnchen-Gerichte	
\$2.0	BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$18.0
	Chinesische Küche	
\$9.0	SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$18.0
	Chow Mein	
\$14.0	SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$14.0
	Teriyaki	
\$13.0	HOT SPICY CHICKEN	\$18.0
	Chicken main dishes	
\$12.0	GINGER CHICKEN	\$18.0
	Super Combos	
\$18.0	COMBO #8	\$15.0
	Beverages	
\$12.0	BUBBLE TEA	\$6.0
	Chef's Special	
\$18.0	GENERAL CHICKEN	\$18.0
	Breads & Rice	
\$15.0	SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$13.0
	South and Salads	
\$18.0	PORK NOODLE SOUP	\$11.0
	\$2.0 \$9.0 \$14.0 \$13.0 \$12.0 \$18.0 \$15.0	\$14.0 ORANGE CHICKEN  Hähnchen-Gerichte  \$2.0 BROCCOLI CHICKEN  Chinesische Küche  \$9.0 SZECHUAN CHICKEN  Chow Mein  \$14.0 SPECIAL CHOW MEIN  Teriyaki  \$13.0 HOT SPICY CHICKEN  Chicken main dishes  \$12.0 GINGER CHICKEN  Super Combos  \$18.0 COMBO #8  Beverages  \$12.0 BUBBLE TEA  Chef's Special  \$18.0 GENERAL CHICKEN  Breads & Rice  \$15.0 SPECIAL FRIED RICE  Soups and Salads

A STATE OF THE STA	
	Second His
	-

<b>House Favorites</b>		Teriyaki Dishes	
TERIYAKI PORK CHOPS	\$13.0	THE BIG ISLAND COMBO	\$16.0
Large Plates		Cantonese Dishes	
CHICKEN OR PORK KATSU	\$13.0	BLACK BEAN CHICKEN	\$18.0
Popular Items		Special Dinner Combinati	ion
CREAM CHEESE WONTONS (8	\$8.0	Plates	
PIECES)		C4. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$15.0
Dinner Plates		Indian Menú	
CHICKEN WITH CHINESE MUSHROOMS	\$18.0	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$18.0
Kitchen Entrees		Combos Clásicos	
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$18.0	COMBO #4	\$13.0
41 01 1		To Fu - Bean Curd	
House Classics		FRIED BEAN CURD WITH CHICKEN	\$18.0
ASPARAGUS CHICKEN	\$18.0	01 00 11 00 0	
Thai Style		Chef's Suggestions	
CASHEW NUTS WITH CHICKEN	\$18.0	SESAME SEED CHICKEN	\$18.0
4 1 0		Seafood - Prawns	
Lunch to Go		PINEAPPLE PRAWNS	\$16.0
C1. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$15.0		
Dinner Chicken		Mains	
C6. CURRY CHICKEN	\$15.0	SNOW PEAS WITH CHICKEN	\$18.0
ou controlled	<b>41010</b>	TERIYAKI RIBS	\$16.0
Noodle & Fun		Soup	
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$16.0	WONTON SOUP	\$4.0
		PORK NOODLE WITH WONTON SOUP	\$12.0

**BARBECUED PORK (12 PIECES)** 

Fried rice		SPECIAL FRIED WONTONS (8 PIECES)	\$8.0
BEEF FRIED RICE	\$13.0	DEEP-FRIED PRAWNS (8 PIEC	CES) \$14.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$13.0		)
Daultmi		Combos	
Poultry		COMBO #1	\$13.0
C2. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	\$15.0	COMBO #6	\$15.0
MO SHU CHICKEN	\$18.0	COMBO #5	\$15.0
Special Combination Plat	tora	COMBO #3	\$13.0
•		COMBO #2	\$13.0
C11. PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE C9. HUNAN CHICKEN	\$15.0 \$15.0	0 10 1	
C9. HUNAN CHICKEN	212.0	Special Combos	
Uncategorized		C12. TOMATO PRAWNS	\$15.0
FAMILY DINNER A	\$31.9	C7. LEMON CHICKEN	\$15.0
FAMILY DINNER B	\$71.8	C5. PRAWNS WITH VEGETAB	,
	<b>41 2.0</b>	C3. BEEF WITH VEGETABLES	\$15.0
Soups		C10. BLACK BEAN CHICKEN	\$15.0
EGG FLOWER SOUP	\$4.0	Chicken	
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$5.0	C8. SZECHUAN	
HOT SOUR SOUP	\$5.0	CHICKEN	\$15.0
		KUNG PAO CHICK	KEN \$18.0
<b>Beef</b> FRIED BEAN CURD WITH BEEF	\$18.0	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$18.0
BEEF WITH MUSHROOMS OYSTER SAUCE	\$18.0	MA PO BEAN CURD WITH CHICKEN	\$18.0
HUNAN BEEF	\$18.0	HUNAN CHICKEN	\$18.0
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$18.0	STRING BEAN CHICKEN	\$18.0
		ALMOND CHICKEN	\$18.0
Appetizers			
EGG ROLLS (3 PIECES)	\$8.0		
TERIYAKI BEEF	\$13.0		

\$9.0



**BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN** 

\$18.0



### Golden Teriyaki

1255 N Grand Ave,WA 99163-3426, United States, Pullman Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:10 Wednesday 11:00-22:10 Thursday 11:00-22:10 Friday 11:00-22:10 Saturday 11:00-22:10 Sunday 11:00-22:10

